

Agregate de balastieră

I.D.: 85817119

Data publicarii	10.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.550,00 RON - 13.550,00 RON

Descriere: Nisip - 12mc *95 lei/mc = 1.140,00 lei Sort 8-16 - 6mc*90lei/mc = 540,00 lei Sort 4-8 - 2,5mc*95lei/mc = 237,50 lei Sort 16-32 - 2,5mc*85lei/mc = 212,50 lei Piatra sparta - 10mc*85lei/mc = 850,00 lei Element drept 1000x250 - 2buc*110lei/buc = 220,00 lei Element drept 800x50 - 5buc*150lei/buc = 750,00 lei Beton C25/30 0-16 - 8mc*400lei/mc = 3.200,00 lei Beton C20/25 Pompabil+Pompa inclusa in pret - 16mc*400lei/mc = 6.400,00 lei
